Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

User

Alexandra
Lawrance

Clare
Thompson

Helen
Schofield

Jenni Little

Joanna
Duncan

Marie
Lanaghan

Maureen
Galbraith

Nature of .
Interest Position
Org

~NIL -

Bishop St Sister
Chadwick Anthony's works at
Trust School school

~NIL -

St

Anthony's

and St Academy Daughter
Aidan's

Sixth Form

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Who?

Myself

Stephanie
Little

Began

2024/09/17

2023/08/31

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/10/08

2025/09/18

2025/09/22

2025/09/09

2025/09/17

2025/10/01

2025/09/25



Year

2025

Organization

St Anthony's
Girls' Catholic
Academy

User

Samantha
Ward

Interest

~NIL -

Nature of
Org

Position

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

N

Declared

2025/09/22



