Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Alexandra Lawrance	NIL						N	2025/10/08
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Clare Thompson	Bishop Chadwick Trust	St Anthony's School	Sister works at school	Myself	2024/09/17		N	2025/09/18
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Helen Schofield	NIL						N	2025/09/22
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Jenni Little	St Anthony's and St Aidan's Sixth Form	Academy	Daughter	Stephanie Little	2023/08/31		N	2025/09/09
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Joanna Duncan	NIL						N	2025/09/17
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Marie Lanaghan	NIL						N	2025/10/01
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Maureen Galbraith	NIL						N	2025/09/25

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	St Anthony's Girls' Catholic Academy	Samantha Ward	NIL						N	2025/09/22